LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST QUENTIN

LACHER : 11'30''00 CAT.

Num

YooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

VERCAIGNE MCEL
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
CARLIER MICHEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
VERCAIGNE MCEL
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DEMORY SERGE
SCACCHETI MARIC
SCACCHETI MARIC
DEHUT ALAIN
SCACCHETI MARIC
CAPELLE MARC
DRAMAIX GEORGES
HENRY-BLANC
MALAISE WILLY
DEMORY SERGE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
SCACCHETI MARIC
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEHUT ALAIN
LAURENT PF
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
SCACCHETI MARIC
VERCAIGNE MCEL

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

TERTRE
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
TERTRE
JURBISE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HORNU
HORNU
GHLIN
HORNU
BAUDOUR
JURBISE
WASMES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
BOUSSU
GHLIN
TERTRE
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
HORNU
TERTRE

20160326 - ST QUENTIN - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR

DU 26/03/16
d'amat. engages :

No alu

151014294
151014026
151014050
151025602
151014290
151014929
151025851
151014286
151025784
151025954
156000091
156000709
151013929
156000090
151014057
151027821
151014850
151104328
151025959
151025760
151025785
156000708
151011893
151013921
151014359
151011897
151009781
151009782
151192123
151011892
151009790
151009785
151025083
151009788
156000722
151014285

15

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.420
.150
.310
.449
.270
-590
.160
.360
.530
.301
.320
.410
.560
-450
.380
.430
-590
.060
.531
.030
.110
.130
-290
.090
.200
.320
.350
.390
.390
.430
.460
-490
-490
.560
.130

Marq.
3/ 4 12
6/ 7 12
1/ 7 12
1/ 4 12
1/ 4 12
2/ 7 12
2/ 8 12
2/ 4 12
5/ 8 12
5/ 10 12
5/ 9 12
2/ 9 12
5/ 8 12
3/ 9 12
3/ 7 12
1/ 7 12
8/ 8 12
1/ 4 12
1/ 10 12
4/ 8 12
1/ 8 12
9/ 9 12
6/ 15 12
3/ 8 12
4/ 6 12
1/ 15 12
14/ 15 12
10/ 15 12
4/ 15 12
3/ 15 12
12/ 15 12
9/ 15 12
8/ 15 12
5/ 15 12
6/ 9 12
4/ 4 12

Pge p

.380
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78816
80969

2
85127
2

85186
82324
3
2
79143
77306

2
84027
3
3
2

72990
79098

72964
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Vitesse

1803.
1789.
1778.
1677.
1661.
1638.
1637.
1621.
1617.
1598.
1592
1587.
1587.
1585.
1568.
1556.
1553.
1547.
1525.
1523.
1519.
1509.
1474.
1470.
1461.
1443.
1442.
1440.
1440.
1438.
1437.
1435
1435
1432.
1425
1416.

57

37

887
435
033
718
745
728
897
794

.843

936
412
764
154
857
53

906
353
108
36

391
517
289
258
879
451
553
553
659
242

.828
.828

539

.871

705

Heure -800



